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1 60M-6-4 2 01.01.2000 MİZGİN AY ANKARA YILDIZ KIZLAR 60M 762 6 4

2 60M-5-4 118 01.01.2000 BEGÜM KURHAN KOCAELİ YILDIZ KIZLAR 60M 813 5 4

3 60M-4-4 16 03.04.2000 ECE NAZ KARA ESKİŞEHİR YILDIZ KIZLAR 60M 824 4 4

4 60M-3-4 59 16.02.1999 ESRA FINDIK İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 60M 840 08.60 3 4

5 60M-2-4 133 04.09.2003 SENA GÜMÜŞ SAKARYA YILDIZ KIZLAR 60M 845 2 4

6 60M-1-4 66 26.02.2001 GÜLPERİ KUVALAK İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 60M 855 1 4

7 60M-6-5 27 14.08.2000 AYŞE DÖNMEZ İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 60M 860 08.60 6 5

8 60M-5-5 93 20.03.2001 RÜYANUR TOKAÇ İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 60M 861 08.61 5 5

9 60M-4-5 77 10.01.2002 MELİSA ATASOY İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 60M 866 4 5

10 60M-3-5 148 27.04.1999 PINAR DOĞRU TEKİRDAĞ YILDIZ KIZLAR 60M 870 3 5

11 60M-2-5 30 17.07.1999 BAHAR TARI İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 60M 880 2 5

12 60M-1-5 56 11.08.2000 ELİFNUR GÜLDALI İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 60M 880 1 5

13 60M-6-3 23 01.06.2002 ALEYNA DABANLI İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 60M 883 6 3

14 60M-5-3 106 22.04.2002 YAĞMUR ALKAN İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 60M 884 5 3

15 60M-4-3 82 13.02.2000 NADİDE ÖZDABAK İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 60M 901 09.01 4 3

16 60M-3-3 44 25.01.2000 DENİZ BAKIRDÖVEN İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 60M 906 09.06 3 3

17 60M-2-3 6 10.05.2001 FATMA PELVAN BİLECİK YILDIZ KIZLAR 60M 924 2 3

18 60M-1-3 67 04.03.2000 HATİCE EDA FİTOZ İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 60M 973 1 3

19 60M-6-6 9 02.08.2002 ZUHAL ÜRKER BİLECİK YILDIZ KIZLAR 60M 6 6

20 60M-5-6 24 22.02.2002 AMİNE ATUK İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 60M 5 6

21 60M-4-6 25 27.09.2003 AYÇA BASATLI İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 60M 4 6

22 60M-3-6 26 17.07.2003 AYÇA KARADİREK İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 60M 3 6

23 60M-2-6 28 24.02.2003 AYŞEGÜL KILIÇÇEKEN İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 60M 2 6

24 60M-1-6 33 01.06.2000 BEYZA ALDEMİR İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 60M 1 6

25 60M-6-7 41 26.06.2001 CEREN PALACI İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 60M 6 7

26 60M-5-7 42 08.05.2002 CEREN ŞEN İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 60M 5 7

27 60M-4-7 46 13.10.2002 DİLARA AÇIK İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 60M 4 7

28 60M-3-7 50 21.02.2003 DUYGU DENİZ GIRASAN İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 60M 3 7

29 60M-2-7 53 19.03.2003 ELANUR AKKUZU İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 60M 2 7

30 60M-1-7 54 12.07.2001 ELEONORA DENİZ HORASANLI İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 60M 1 7

31 60M-6-8 55 20.08.2002 ELİF ULUCUTSOY İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 60M 6 8

32 60M-5-8 63 04.03.2000 GAMZE DEMİRCİ İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 60M 5 8

33 60M-4-8 70 08.06.2000 İLAYDA AKBAŞ İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 60M 4 8

34 60M-3-8 76 12.06.2002 MELEKNUR ÇALIŞKAN İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 60M 3 8

35 60M-2-8 80 16.01.2003 MİNEL FİDAN İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 60M 2 8

36 60M-1-8 83 31.10.2001 NAZ KÜÇÜKDAĞILKAN İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 60M 1 8

37 60M-6-2 85 22.05.2000 NESRİŞAH GÜRSOY İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 60M 6 2

38 60M-5-2 86 22.04.2003 NEŞE ÖZDEMİR İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 60M 5 2

39 60M-4-2 96 09.10.2003 SEMA AYTEN İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 60M 4 2

40 60M-3-2 101 03.07.2002 ŞEVVAL ESRA YAŞAR İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 60M 3 2

41 60M-2-2 109 31.08.2002 YILDIZ UÇAR İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 60M 2 2

42 60M-1-2 111 19.09.2001 ZEHRA ERHAN İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 60M 1 2

43 60M-6-1 114 01.01.2001 ZEYNEP SOYSAL İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 60M 6 1

44 60M-5-1 141 10.04.2000 BUSE ÖZCAN TEKİRDAĞ YILDIZ KIZLAR 60M 5 1

45 60M-4-1 142 17.10.2002 DAMLA KUTLUBEY TEKİRDAĞ YILDIZ KIZLAR 60M 4 1

46 60M-3-1 145 25.09.1999 FATMA ALEYNA ŞENCAN TEKİRDAĞ YILDIZ KIZLAR 60M 3 1

47 60M-2-1 399 06.08.2003 ECENUR TÜRKAY İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 60M 2 1

48 60M-1-1 147 30.05.1999 KÜBRA EŞ TEKİRDAĞ YILDIZ KIZLAR 60M 1 1

1 400M-7-6 13 01.11.1999 KARDELEN YILDIRIM ERZİNCAN YILDIZ KIZLAR 400M 5903 60.36 7 6

2 400M-7-5 14 25.02.1999 ELİF EYÜP ERZURUM YILDIZ KIZLAR 400M 6000 7 5

3 400M-7-4 48 07.02.2000 DOĞA GÜLCE ÖZCAN İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 400M 6217 62.17 7 4

4 400M-7-3 29 28.05.2001 BAHAR KARALOĞLU İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 400M 6280 62.80 7 3
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5 400M-7-2 18 25.03.2000 RAŞİDE ALTUN ESKİŞEHİR YILDIZ KIZLAR 400M 6299 7 2

6 400M-7-1 19 21.08.2000 SEMA PELİN AKTAŞ ESKİŞEHİR YILDIZ KIZLAR 400M 6310 7 1

7 400M-6-6 65 15.07.2000 GÜLÇİN ERDOĞAN İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 400M 6880 6 6

8 400M-6-5 78 14.08.1999 MERVE TAŞKIN İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 400M 10090 00.00 6 5

9 400M-6-4 99 10.02.2001 SONGÜL ERBEK İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 400M 10214 104.16 6 4

10 400M-6-3 4 18.03.2000 ALEYNA ÇAKMAK BALIKESİR YILDIZ KIZLAR 400M 10251 102.51 6 3

11 400M-6-2 8 17.09.2001 ZEYNEP TAŞBAŞ BİLECİK YILDIZ KIZLAR 400M 10300 6 2

12 400M-6-1 125 07.05.2002 EDA YILMAZ SAKARYA YILDIZ KIZLAR 400M 10456 6 1

13 400M-5-6 98 10.09.2000 SEZEN ASLANTEPE İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 400M 10600 106.00 5 6

14 400M-5-5 134 12.08.2001 SİMGE KUNAK SAKARYA YILDIZ KIZLAR 400M 10712 5 5

15 400M-5-4 112 18.08.1999 ZEYNEP NUR TÜRK İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 400M 10800 108.00 5 4

16 400M-5-3 44 25.01.2000 DENİZ BAKIRDÖVEN İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 400M 10900 109.00 5 3

17 400M-5-2 34 23.09.2002 BEYZA KENAN İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 400M 5 2

18 400M-4-6 68 30.07.2003 HAYRİYE GÜR İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 400M 4 6

19 400M-4-5 104 26.12.2003 TUĞBA YURDUSEVEN İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 400M 4 5

20 400M-4-4 22 28.03.2002 SİNEM ÇUBUK HATAY YILDIZ KIZLAR 400M 4 4

21 400M-4-3 23 01.06.2002 ALEYNA DABANLI İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 400M 4 3

22 400M-4-2 25 27.09.2003 AYÇA BASATLI İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 400M 4 2

23 400M-3-6 26 17.07.2003 AYÇA KARADİREK İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 400M 3 6

24 400M-3-5 32 01.02.2002 BERİVAN YAKUT İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 400M 3 5

25 400M-3-4 51 24.12.2003 EDANUR KARTAL İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 400M 3 4

26 400M-3-3 64 09.10.2000 GİZEM ÖZGE OTLU İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 400M 3 3

27 400M-3-2 70 08.06.2000 İLAYDA AKBAŞ İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 400M 3 2

28 400M-2-6 73 29.04.2000 İREM DİNLER İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 400M 2 6

29 400M-2-5 76 12.06.2002 MELEKNUR ÇALIŞKAN İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 400M 2 5

30 400M-2-4 90 11.01.2002 ÖZNUR CENGİZ İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 400M 2 4

31 400M-2-3 91 14.05.2002 PERVİN DEMİR İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 400M 2 3

32 400M-2-2 96 09.10.2003 SEMA AYTEN İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 400M 2 2

33 400M-1-6 2 01.01.2000 MİZGİN AY ANKARA YILDIZ KIZLAR 400M 1 6

34 400M-1-5 6 10.05.2001 FATMA PELVAN BİLECİK YILDIZ KIZLAR 400M 1 5

35 400M-1-4 50 21.02.2003 DUYGU DENİZ GIRASAN İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 400M 1 4

36 400M-1-3 77 10.01.2002 MELİSA ATASOY İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 400M 1 3

37 400M-1-2 93 20.03.2001 RÜYANUR TOKAÇ İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 400M 1 2

1 800M-4-8 120 01.09.1999 DERYA KUNUR MUŞ YILDIZ KIZLAR 800M 21800 4 8

2 800M-4-7 14 25.02.1999 ELİF EYÜP ERZURUM YILDIZ KIZLAR 800M 21800 4 7

3 800M-4-6 13 01.11.1999 KARDELEN YILDIRIM ERZİNCAN YILDIZ KIZLAR 800M 21900 02.21 4 6

4 800M-4-5 47 08.07.2003 DİLAY YILDIZHAN İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 800M 22500 02.28 4 5

5 800M-4-4 58 06.11.2001 ENİSE ÇORUMLU İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 800M 22500 02.28 4 4

6 800M-4-3 18 25.03.2000 RAŞİDE ALTUN ESKİŞEHİR YILDIZ KIZLAR 800M 22500 4 3

7 800M-4-2 57 17.03.1999 EMİNE BAYDİLİ İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 800M 22500 02.25 4 2

8 800M-4-1 87 04.05.2001 NURCAN ÖZ İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 800M 22712 227.12 4 1

9 800M-3-8 99 10.02.2001 SONGÜL ERBEK İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 800M 22712 227.12 3 8

10 800M-3-7 84 23.01.2002 NAZİRE GÜLEÇ İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 800M 23000 02.31 3 7

11 800M-3-6 112 18.08.1999 ZEYNEP NUR TÜRK İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 800M 23000 230.00 3 6

12 800M-3-5 39 06.12.2001 BÜŞRA BETÜL YAKIŞIR İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 800M 23200 02.36 3 5

13 800M-3-4 37 10.03.2003 BUSENUR VURGUN İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 800M 23400 02.34 3 4

14 800M-3-3 75 30.06.2002 KADER ŞEN İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 800M 23600 02.36 3 3

15 800M-3-2 98 10.09.2000 SEZEN ASLANTEPE İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 800M 23600 236.00 3 2

16 800M-3-1 106 22.04.2002 YAĞMUR ALKAN İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 800M 23600 3 1

17 800M-2-7 107 08.08.2003 YAĞMUR GÜLTEKİN İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 800M 23800 02.38 2 7

18 800M-2-6 137 13.02.2003 ZEHRA ORAL SAKARYA YILDIZ KIZLAR 800M 30000 2 6

19 800M-2-5 51 24.12.2003 EDANUR KARTAL İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 800M 2 5
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20 800M-2-4 143 11.11.2003 DAMLANUR KARA TEKİRDAĞ YILDIZ KIZLAR 800M 2 4

21 800M-2-3 34 23.09.2002 BEYZA KENAN İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 800M 2 3

22 800M-2-2 68 30.07.2003 HAYRİYE GÜR İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 800M 2 2

23 800M-2-1 79 10.07.2003 MERYEM ÖRDEKLİ İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 800M 2 1

24 800M-1-7 104 26.12.2003 TUĞBA YURDUSEVEN İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 800M 1 7

25 800M-1-6 122 28.05.2000 HÜLYA ÖRT MUŞ YILDIZ KIZLAR 800M 1 6

26 800M-1-5 123 14.02.2001 ŞEYMANUR YILDIRIM MUŞ YILDIZ KIZLAR 800M 1 5

27 800M-1-4 23 01.06.2002 ALEYNA DABANLI İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 800M 1 4

28 800M-1-3 29 28.05.2001 BAHAR KARALOĞLU İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 800M 1 3

29 800M-1-2 103 18.02.2003 TUANA TUNCER İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 800M 1 2

30 800M-1-1 109 31.08.2002 YILDIZ UÇAR İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 800M 1 1

1 1500M-1-1 57 17.03.1999 EMİNE BAYDİLİ İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 1500M 430 0:04.30 1 1

2 1500M-1-2 121 11.07.2000 EMİNE AKBİNGÖL MUŞ YILDIZ KIZLAR 1500M 436 1 2

3 1500M-1-3 120 01.09.1999 DERYA KUNUR MUŞ YILDIZ KIZLAR 1500M 447 1 3

4 1500M-1-4 119 01.07.2001 BERFİN BARIŞER MUŞ YILDIZ KIZLAR 1500M 450 1 4

5 1500M-1-5 61 01.01.2001 EZGİ KAYA İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 1500M 450 1 5

6 1500M-1-6 47 08.07.2003 DİLAY YILDIZHAN İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 1500M 454 0:04.57 1 6

7 1500M-1-7 58 06.11.2001 ENİSE ÇORUMLU İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 1500M 502 0:05.08 1 7

8 1500M-1-8 87 04.05.2001 NURCAN ÖZ İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 1500M 508 5:08.12 1 8

9 1500M-1-9 99 10.02.2001 SONGÜL ERBEK İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 1500M 508 5:08.12 1 9

10 1500M-1-10 39 06.12.2001 BÜŞRA BETÜL YAKIŞIR İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 1500M 514 0:05.20 1 10

11 1500M-1-11 84 23.01.2002 NAZİRE GÜLEÇ İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 1500M 514 0:05.14 1 11

12 1500M-1-12 37 10.03.2003 BUSENUR VURGUN İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 1500M 523 0:05.23 1 12

13 1500M-1-13 75 30.06.2002 KADER ŞEN İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 1500M 540 0:05.42 1 13

14 1500M-1-14 107 08.08.2003 YAĞMUR GÜLTEKİN İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 1500M 540 0:05.40 1 14

15 1500M-1-15 88 27.04.2001 NURSEL BAYAZIT İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 1500M 1 15

16 1500M-1-16 122 28.05.2000 HÜLYA ÖRT MUŞ YILDIZ KIZLAR 1500M 1 16

17 1500M-1-17 123 14.02.2001 ŞEYMANUR YILDIRIM MUŞ YILDIZ KIZLAR 1500M 1 17

1 3000M-1-1 121 11.07.2000 EMİNE AKBİNGÖL MUŞ YILDIZ KIZLAR 3000M 958 1 1

2 3000M-1-2 61 01.01.2001 EZGİ KAYA İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 3000M 1011 1 2

3 3000M-1-3 88 27.04.2001 NURSEL BAYAZIT İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 3000M 1 3

4 3000M-1-4 119 01.07.2001 BERFİN BARIŞER MUŞ YILDIZ KIZLAR 3000M 1 4

1 200M-1-2 103 18.02.2003 TUANA TUNCER İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 200M 1 2

2 200M-1-3 49 26.12.2001 DOĞANUR YILMAZ İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 200M 1 3

3 200M-1-4 73 29.04.2000 İREM DİNLER İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 200M 1 4

4 200M-1-5 137 13.02.2003 ZEHRA ORAL SAKARYA YILDIZ KIZLAR 200M 2908 1 5

5 200M-1-6 133 04.09.2003 SENA GÜMÜŞ SAKARYA YILDIZ KIZLAR 200M 2812 1 6

6 200M-2-2 101 03.07.2002 ŞEVVAL ESRA YAŞAR İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 200M 2 2

7 200M-2-3 46 13.10.2002 DİLARA AÇIK İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 200M 2 3

8 200M-2-4 64 09.10.2000 GİZEM ÖZGE OTLU İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 200M 2 4

9 200M-2-5 27 14.08.2000 AYŞE DÖNMEZ İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 200M 2900 29.00 2 5

10 200M-2-6 38 28.03.2000 BÜKE SIRT İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 200M 2800 28.00 2 6

11 200M-3-2 85 22.05.2000 NESRİŞAH GÜRSOY İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 200M 3 2

12 200M-3-3 42 08.05.2002 CEREN ŞEN İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 200M 3 3

13 200M-3-4 32 01.02.2002 BERİVAN YAKUT İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 200M 3 4

14 200M-3-5 77 10.01.2002 MELİSA ATASOY İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 200M 2896 3 5

15 200M-3-6 19 21.08.2000 SEMA PELİN AKTAŞ ESKİŞEHİR YILDIZ KIZLAR 200M 2743 3 6

16 200M-4-1 142 17.10.2002 DAMLA KUTLUBEY TEKİRDAĞ YILDIZ KIZLAR 200M 4 1

17 200M-4-2 83 31.10.2001 NAZ KÜÇÜKDAĞILKAN İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 200M 4 2

18 200M-4-3 28 24.02.2003 AYŞEGÜL KILIÇÇEKEN İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 200M 4 3

19 200M-4-4 22 28.03.2002 SİNEM ÇUBUK HATAY YILDIZ KIZLAR 200M 4 4

20 200M-4-5 29 28.05.2001 BAHAR KARALOĞLU İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 200M 2880 28.80 4 5
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21 200M-4-6 16 03.04.2000 ECE NAZ KARA ESKİŞEHİR YILDIZ KIZLAR 200M 2720 4 6

22 200M-5-1 118 01.01.2000 BEGÜM KURHAN KOCAELİ YILDIZ KIZLAR 200M 5 1

23 200M-5-2 80 16.01.2003 MİNEL FİDAN İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 200M 5 2

24 200M-5-3 24 22.02.2002 AMİNE ATUK İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 200M 5 3

25 200M-5-4 67 04.03.2000 HATİCE EDA FİTOZ İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 200M 3320 5 4

26 200M-5-5 92 26.03.2001 RABİA ÖZSOY İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 200M 2870 28.30 5 5

27 200M-5-6 48 07.02.2000 DOĞA GÜLCE ÖZCAN İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 200M 2718 27.18 5 6

28 200M-6-1 114 01.01.2001 ZEYNEP SOYSAL İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 200M 6 1

29 200M-6-2 65 15.07.2000 GÜLÇİN ERDOĞAN İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 200M 6 2

30 200M-6-3 6 10.05.2001 FATMA PELVAN BİLECİK YILDIZ KIZLAR 200M 6 3

31 200M-6-4 97 15.02.2000 SEVGİ İME İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 200M 3000 30.00 6 4

32 200M-6-5 9 02.08.2002 ZUHAL ÜRKER BİLECİK YILDIZ KIZLAR 200M 2857 28.50 6 5

33 200M-6-6 8 17.09.2001 ZEYNEP TAŞBAŞ BİLECİK YILDIZ KIZLAR 200M 2690 6 6

34 200M-7-1 111 19.09.2001 ZEHRA ERHAN İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 200M 7 1

35 200M-7-2 54 12.07.2001 ELEONORA DENİZ HORASANLI İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 200M 7 2

36 200M-7-3 91 14.05.2002 PERVİN DEMİR İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 200M 7 3

37 200M-7-4 82 13.02.2000 NADİDE ÖZDABAK İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 200M 3000 30.00 7 4

38 200M-7-5 93 20.03.2001 RÜYANUR TOKAÇ İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 200M 2855 28.55 7 5

39 200M-7-6 4 18.03.2000 ALEYNA ÇAKMAK BALIKESİR YILDIZ KIZLAR 200M 2680 02.68 7 6

40 200M-8-1 109 31.08.2002 YILDIZ UÇAR İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 200M 8 1

41 200M-8-2 53 19.03.2003 ELANUR AKKUZU İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 200M 8 2

42 200M-8-3 90 11.01.2002 ÖZNUR CENGİZ İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 200M 8 3

43 200M-8-4 44 25.01.2000 DENİZ BAKIRDÖVEN İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 200M 3000 30.00 8 4

44 200M-8-5 66 26.02.2001 GÜLPERİ KUVALAK İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 200M 2835 8 5

45 200M-8-6 78 14.08.1999 MERVE TAŞKIN İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 200M 2654 26.54 8 6

46 200M-9-1 108 25.09.2002 YAĞMUR ÖGLÜ İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 200M 9 1

47 200M-9-2 50 21.02.2003 DUYGU DENİZ GIRASAN İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 200M 9 2

48 200M-9-3 79 10.07.2003 MERYEM ÖRDEKLİ İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 200M 9 3

49 200M-9-4 60 24.09.2000 ESRA GÜMÜŞOĞLU İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 200M 2950 29.50 9 4

50 200M-9-5 59 16.02.1999 ESRA FINDIK İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 200M 2818 28.18 9 5

51 200M-9-6 2 01.01.2000 MİZGİN AY ANKARA YILDIZ KIZLAR 200M 2496 9 6

1 60M.ENG-1-3 103 18.02.2003 TUANA TUNCER İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 60M.ENG 1 3

2 60M.ENG-1-4 125 07.05.2002 EDA YILMAZ SAKARYA YILDIZ KIZLAR 60M.ENG 1010 1 4

3 60M.ENG-1-5 7 01.01.2002 HAYRİYE NUR ARI BİLECİK YILDIZ KIZLAR 60M.ENG 1105 1 5

4 60M.ENG-1-6 108 25.09.2002 YAĞMUR ÖGLÜ İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 60M.ENG 1 6

5 60M.ENG-1-7 62 03.04.2002 FATMA AKTÜRK İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 60M.ENG 1 7

6 60M.ENG-1-8 86 22.04.2003 NEŞE ÖZDEMİR İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR 60M.ENG 1 8

1 UZUN-1 63 04.03.2000 GAMZE DEMİRCİ İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR UZUN 1

2 UZUN-2 399 06.08.2003 ECENUR TÜRKAY İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR UZUN 2

3 UZUN-3 55 20.08.2002 ELİF ULUCUTSOY İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR UZUN 3

4 UZUN-4 60 24.09.2000 ESRA GÜMÜŞOĞLU İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR UZUN 420 04.20 4

5 UZUN-5 138 24.01.2003 ZEYNEP AKÇA SAKARYA YILDIZ KIZLAR UZUN 445 5

6 UZUN-6 7 01.01.2002 HAYRİYE NUR ARI BİLECİK YILDIZ KIZLAR UZUN 446 6

7 UZUN-7 59 16.02.1999 ESRA FINDIK İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR UZUN 448 04.48 7

8 UZUN-8 9 02.08.2002 ZUHAL ÜRKER BİLECİK YILDIZ KIZLAR UZUN 449 04.55 8

9 UZUN-9 27 14.08.2000 AYŞE DÖNMEZ İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR UZUN 478 04.78 9

10 UZUN-10 92 26.03.2001 RABİA ÖZSOY İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR UZUN 478 04.78 10

11 UZUN-11 17 02.07.2000 İLKAY TOPALLAR ESKİŞEHİR YILDIZ KIZLAR UZUN 495 11

12 UZUN-12 139 25.01.2001 ALMİNA MALKOÇ TEKİRDAĞ YILDIZ KIZLAR UZUN 501 05.01 12

1 ÜÇADIM-1 7 01.01.2002 HAYRİYE NUR ARI BİLECİK YILDIZ KIZLAR ÜÇADIM 802 1

2 ÜÇADIM-2 60 24.09.2000 ESRA GÜMÜŞOĞLU İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR ÜÇADIM 945 09.45 2

3 ÜÇADIM-3 132 17.01.2003 MELİKE ALÇIN SAKARYA YILDIZ KIZLAR ÜÇADIM 967 3
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4 ÜÇADIM-4 17 02.07.2000 İLKAY TOPALLAR ESKİŞEHİR YILDIZ KIZLAR ÜÇADIM 1035 4

5 ÜÇADIM-5 139 25.01.2001 ALMİNA MALKOÇ TEKİRDAĞ YILDIZ KIZLAR ÜÇADIM 1076 10.76 5

6 ÜÇADIM-6 38 28.03.2000 BÜKE SIRT İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR ÜÇADIM 1080 10.80 6

1 YÜKSEK-1 46 13.10.2002 DİLARA AÇIK İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR YÜKSEK 1

2 YÜKSEK-2 124 15.02.2003 BEYZA BAŞ SAKARYA YILDIZ KIZLAR YÜKSEK 140 2

3 YÜKSEK-3 97 15.02.2000 SEVGİ İME İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR YÜKSEK 140 01.40 3

4 YÜKSEK-4 146 15.04.2002 GÖNÜL KÖKSAL TEKİRDAĞ YILDIZ KIZLAR YÜKSEK 143 01.43 4

5 YÜKSEK-5 5 11.07.2002 NİL UZER BALIKESİR YILDIZ KIZLAR YÜKSEK 150 01.50 5

6 YÜKSEK-6 140 03.09.2000 BENSU VAROL TEKİRDAĞ YILDIZ KIZLAR YÜKSEK 155 01.55 6

7 YÜKSEK-7 148 27.04.1999 PINAR DOĞRU TEKİRDAĞ YILDIZ KIZLAR YÜKSEK 159 01.59 7

8 YÜKSEK-8 74 15.05.2001 İREM ZEHRA KARABABA İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR YÜKSEK 164 01.64 8

1 SIRIK-1 97 15.02.2000 SEVGİ İME İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR SIRIK 200 02.00 1

2 SIRIK-2 124 15.02.2003 BEYZA BAŞ SAKARYA YILDIZ KIZLAR SIRIK 240 2

3 SIRIK-3 136 29.07.1999 YAREN BAŞ SAKARYA YILDIZ KIZLAR SIRIK 330 3

1 GÜLLE-1 112 18.08.1999 ZEYNEP NUR TÜRK İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR GÜLLE 1

2 GÜLLE-2 42 08.05.2002 CEREN ŞEN İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR GÜLLE 2

3 GÜLLE-3 105 07.08.2002 TUĞÇE ŞAHİN İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR GÜLLE 3

4 GÜLLE-4 89 04.03.2001 ÖZGE TEKİN İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR GÜLLE 4

5 GÜLLE-5 36 12.11.2001 BUKET USTA İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR GÜLLE 5

6 GÜLLE-6 144 11.03.1999 ESRA BERFEROĞLU TEKİRDAĞ YILDIZ KIZLAR GÜLLE 6

7 GÜLLE-7 72 21.02.2002 İLKNUR GUR İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR GÜLLE 7

8 GÜLLE-8 35 07.04.1999 BEYZA KURT İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR GÜLLE 8

9 GÜLLE-9 31 01.05.1999 BASRA ÇELİK İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR GÜLLE 1044 9

10 GÜLLE-10 102 10.01.2001 ŞEVVAL ÖZKAYA İSTANBUL YILDIZ KIZLAR GÜLLE 1062 10.12 10


